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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Hashane Abeyagunawarde M1519          1/3    6:03       18:44
2     Connor Escajeda        M1519          2/3    6:09       19:00
3     Shawn Wierick          M3539          1/7    6:11       19:08
4     A.C. MacArtney         M14UN          1/7    6:12       19:10
5     Logan Pollard          M1519          3/3    6:12       19:13
6     Jason Pledger          M3539          2/7    6:34       20:20
7     Dawson Welch           M14UN          2/7    6:46       20:57
8     Mary Morgan            F14UN          1/3    6:55       21:26
9     Julie Sakalares        F4044          1/4    6:56       21:29
10    Jenni Pustinger        F5054          1/4    7:01       21:43
11    Alan Strancar          M3034          1/2    7:15       22:26
12    Alison Rush            F3034          1/8    7:19       22:40
13    Mike Rush              M4044          1/5    7:19       22:40
14    Bennington Gifford     M14UN          3/7    7:37       23:33
15    Monty Morgan           M4044          2/5    7:41       23:46
16    Christie King          F4044          2/4    7:48       24:08
17    Keith Bachmayer        M5054          1/3    7:49       24:11
18    Lynn Monroe            M4044          3/5    8:14       25:28
19    Izzy Gifford           F14UN          2/3    8:27       26:10
20    Brooke Jordan          F3034          2/8    8:29       26:17
21    Josiah McCullough      M14UN          4/7    8:31       26:23
22    Jody Lingbeck          F4044          3/4    8:43       27:00
23    William Davis          M14UN          5/7    8:50       27:22
24    Tatyana Jones          F3034          3/8    8:54       27:35
25    Christopher Jones      M3539          3/7    8:54       27:35
26    Lynn Schmidt           F5559          1/6    8:59       27:50
27    Jemcy Sasse            F4549          1/1    9:04       28:06
28    Mike Kersey            M5054          2/3    9:06       28:10
29    Steve McGlone          M4044          4/5    9:08       28:17
30    Ramona Stein           F5054          2/4    9:09       28:19
31    Miranda Odell          F3539          1/7    9:14       28:36
32    Dana Jordan            F5559          2/6    9:19       28:51
33    Bobbi Fishinghawk      F3539          2/7    9:25       29:11
34    Ceceilia Ladeji        F3034          4/8    9:27       29:16
35    Gw Brewer              M4044          5/5    9:34       29:39
36    Mo Ladeji              M3539          4/7    9:38       29:51
37    Zach Guynn             M3539          5/7    9:40       29:55
38    Jamie Henderson        F5559          3/6    9:50       30:28
39    Nathan Watson          M2529          1/1    9:51       30:30
40    Melissa Monroe         F4044          4/4    9:57       30:48
41    Sherry Robinson        F5054          3/4   10:01       31:02
42    Jacqueline Rivera      F3539          3/7   10:13       31:37
43    Cheryl Bateman         F5559          4/6   10:15       31:45
44    Angel Alamo            M3539          6/7   10:20       32:00
45    Tabatha Hunter         F3539          4/7   10:27       32:23
46    Sonny Moss             M2024          1/1   10:29       32:29
47    Jessica Wandstrat      F3034          5/8   10:41       33:04
48    Ryan Kramer            M3034          2/2   10:43       33:12
49    Kathy Hardy            F5559          5/6   10:44       33:16
50    Ray Moss               M5054          3/3   10:56       33:51
51    Tristan Brewer         M14UN          6/7   10:56       33:53
52    Amanda Beatty          F2529          1/4   11:02       34:09
53    Allisha Watkins        F3034          6/8   11:03       34:12
54    Ladonna Turner         F5559          6/6   11:23       35:16
55    Denise Garrett         F3539          5/7   11:32       35:43
56    Kimberlina Kramer      F2529          2/4   11:38       36:02
57    Lindy Roberts          F2529          3/4   11:50       36:38
58    Jessica Brewer         F3539          6/7   11:50       36:39
59    Katie Duncan           F3034          7/8   12:17       38:03
60    Brittney McGlone       F3034          8/8   12:27       38:35
61    Brice Remington        M14UN          7/7   13:17       41:08
62    Stephanie Hayes        F3539          7/7   13:43       42:29
63    Michelle Coryell       F2529          4/4   13:43       42:31
64    Jon Comstock           M6569          1/1   14:58       46:22
65    Ben Buse               M3539          7/7   15:20       47:31
66    Morgan Buse            F14UN          3/3   15:21       47:32
67    Jenna Larson           F1519          1/1   15:51       49:06
68    Tena Larsen            F5054          4/4   15:51       49:06
69    Phyllis Horn           F6064          1/1   18:09       56:13
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